

W.P(C)No. 548 OF 2000  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 9

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.548/2000

INDER PAL YADAV & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay, exemption from filing typed copies of  
judgt. and impleading party and exemption from filing Dim Annexures  
) ( For Final Disposal ) ( With Office Report ) With  
SLP(C)No.14048/2001,SLP(C)No.225/2002,CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.329/2001,  
SLP(C)No.4159-4160/2001,W.P(C)No.57/2001,W.P(C)No.58/2001,W.P(C)No.658/2000,  
W.P(C)No.659/2000

( With Appln(s). for stay, exemption from filing typed copies of  
judgt. and impleading party and exemption from filing Dim Annexures  
) ( For Final Disposal ) ( With Office Report ) With  
(Appln. for directions) (With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)  
in all matters Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.  
except 14048/01

In 14048/01 Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,adv.

In 225/2002 Mr. Kishore Kummar Rawat,adv.  
Mr. S.M.Garg,adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.  
Mr. S.Wasim Qadri,adv.  
Ms. Inna Sumita,adv.  
Mr. Satpal Singh,adv.  
Ms. Priya HIngorani,adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master